East Baton Rouge Parish
State of Louisiana

FISHING VIOLATIONS

No fishing license
Fishing in closed area
Fishing without a non resident license

HUNTING VIOLATIONS

Hunting without resident license
Hunting without non resident license
Hunting from moving vehicle
Hunting with unplugged gun

Hunting at night with light and gun
Hunting in closed season

BOATING VIOLATIONS

No boat numbers

No boat registration certificate in possession
Expired boat registration certificate
Improper running lights

No life preserver

Improper equipment on boat

Wildlife Fisheries

50.00
50.00
50.00

50.00
50.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

50.00
50.00
50.00

50.00
50.00

Court appearance required
Court appearance required
Court appearance required
Court appearance required

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

123.25
123.25
123.25
123.25
123.25
123.25

148.25
148.25
148.25
148.25
148.25
148.25

Revised:
February 4, 2016



