## FISHING VIOLATIONS

No fishing license	50.00	0.00	50.00
Fishing in closed area	50.00	0.00	50.00
Fishing without a non resident license	50.00	0.00	50.00

## HUNTING VIOLATIONS

Hunting without resident license	50.00	0.00	50.00	
Hunting without non resident license	50.00	0.00	50.00	
Hunting from moving vehicle	Court appearance required			
Hunting with unplugged gun	Court appearance required			
Hunting at night with light and gun	Court appearance required			
Hunting in closed season	Court appearance required			

## **BOATING VIOLATIONS**

No boat numbers	25.00	123.25	148.25
No boat registration certificate in possession	25.00	123.25	148.25
Expired boat registration certificate	25.00	123.25	148.25
Improper running lights	25.00	123.25	148.25
No life preserver	25.00	123.25	148.25
Improper equipment on boat	25.00	123.25	148.25